DIAMONDBACK ENERGY INC.

DIAMONDBACK ENERGY INC.

ISIN:  US25278X1090

Overview

2024/08/09 22:00:00
Price

199.77 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 1.15% (2.28)

US25278X1090
FANG

Nasdaq

usb

Energy / Commodities
Stock

32,642 EUR

S&P 500

199.80 USD (2,000)
201.85 USD (100)
197.09 USD

201.71 USD
195.56 USD

197.49 USD
199.67855 USD
1,289,255
257,391,340.80
29,016

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 25278X109
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
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2024/07/29 =
2024/07/26 ]
2024/07/24 g

Headline

Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US25278X1090&ID_NOTATION=71731476
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US25278X1090&ID_NOTATION=71731476
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ffa593ffb444139cbc7f3cca48b3fdc6ec06c4b28270b9079e3ea4a0252e4754&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3c6a4986081b90ce8&time=1723364739&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7994cea6360499c2f6554906754185f4ba3c8436fff198cc8bca05d56ba4b030&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3d62901d74feaef2c&time=1723364739&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d7433473e86b5502d72e2e1df001014eec65e2dc9a4ea772ecb52d6b7a1050f2&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3f16746bcd61eabd2&time=1723364739&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6064623440e10a68ca36e2db51cbdb0ac6ace787ad0e850be47471809f19629f&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=70dc8e1ff56f75e5e&time=1723364739&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=62dca8a448b05a3671c8a3be7ffe6190c4e78fb857cf1469085f7ef254b7245b&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e136bbe1ac88b54f3&time=1723364739&tool=RSC

DIAMONDBACK ENERGY INC.

Details

2024/08/09 22:00:00

Price
199.77 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

1.15% (2.28)

ISIN US25278X1090
Symbol FANG
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 32,642 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 199.80 USD (2,000)
Ask (Ask size) 201.85 USD (100)
Open 197.09 USD
High 201.71 USD
Low 195.56 USD
Close (prev. day) 197.49 USD
VWAP 199.67855 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,289,255
Trading volume 257,391,340.80
Number of trades 29,016
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +31.65% +32.80% +158.67%
Perf (abs.) +48.03  +49.34  +122.54
Beta 0.59 0.47 0.83
Volatility 23.79 24.38 38.47
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2023/12/ 17:35 139.58 EUR
15

Vienna Stock 2024/08/ 17:32 181.52 EUR

Exchange 09

Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26 182.98 EUR
09

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 13:05 181.08 EUR
09

Nasdaq 2024/08/ 22:00 199.77 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.03

0.00

0.02

0.00

257.39

192.70 USD (1,687,799
201.24 USD (1,295,513
199.05 USD (1,386,010
175.03 USD (1,694,985
214.50 USD (2024/07/17
147.93 USD (2024/02/05
214.50 USD (2024/07/17
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
143.08 USD (2023/10/05)

Number of
trades

3

29,016
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=71731476
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=318954560
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=441929267
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=441929267
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98543696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=106010670

DIAMONDBACK ENERGY INC.

ERSTE

Group

Munich

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09

2024/08/
09

2024/08/
09

2024/08/
09

2024/08/
09

2024/08/
09

2024/08/
09

08:03

08:01

08:01

10:48

19:32

20:30

180.48 EUR

180.08 EUR

180.52 EUR

182.92 EUR

182.62 EUR

183.44 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=244833510
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=391646913
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=391646914
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72324485
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129074
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260110047

DIAMONDBACK ENERGY INC.

Company profile
Company Logo

OIAMONDOBACK
Enexgy

Contact Details
DIAMONDBACK ENERGY INC.

500 West Texas Avenue, Suite 100 - 79701
Midland

Telefon: +1-432-221-7400
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

David Houston Member of Board of

Directors

Frank Tsuru Member of Board of
Directors

Mark Member of Board of

Plaumann Directors

Melanie Trent Member of Board of
Directors

Rebecca Klein  Member of Board of
Directors

Stephanie Member of Board of

Mains Directors

Steven West  Member of Board of
Directors

Vincent Member of Board of

Brooks Directors

Travis Stice Chairman of Managing
Board

Daniel N. Member of Executive

Wesson Committee

Kaes Van't Member of Executive

Hof Committee

Matt Member of Executive

Zmigrosky Committee

Teresa L. Dick Member of Executive
Committee
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